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Amman Valley Development Meet 2023 - 12/11/2023
Meet Program - Session 2 (Warmup 12.10 - 1.00)

Event 201 Mixed 9 & Over 400 SC Meter IM Event 202 Mixed 9 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of6 Finals Heat 1 of15 Finals
1 . 1
2 . 2
3 Morgan, lolah W9  Pembroke NT _ 3 Sherrington-Cole, Esmae W9 Swansea Aq NT
4 Jones, Alexa W10 Llanelli NT _ 4 Weston, Zac M9  Pembroke NT
5 Berner, lyla W10 Aberystwyth NT _ 5 Snellgrove, Madelaine W9  Amman Valley NT
6 - 6
7 - 7
8 - 8
Heat 2 of 6 Finals Heat 2 of 15 Finals
1 . 1
2 Williams, Eirwen N W11 SwanseaAq NT _ 2 Monan, Euan M10 Pembs Cty NT
3 Gardner-Rolfe, Mia G W11 SwanseaAq NT _ 3 Marques Jones, Felix M10 Amman Valley NT
4 Roberts Mylan, Sophie I W11 SwanseaAq NT _ 4  Mason, Ezmee M10 Pembs Cty NT
5 Roberts Mylan, Ffion C W11 SwanseaAq NT _ 5 Emam, Lina W10 SwanseaAq NT
6 Jewitt, Anya W11 Llanelli NT 6 Henson, Jessica W10 Pembs Cty NT
7 Jewitt, Sophia W11 Llanelli NT _ 7 Dennison, Chloe W9  Pembroke NT
8 . 8
Heat 3 of 6 Finals Heat 3 of 15 Finals
1 Taffetsauffer, Isabella W12 Llanelli NT _ 1 Pirmohamed, Eshan A M10 SwanseaAq NT
2 Morgan, Lily E W12 Pembs Cty NT __ 2 Lewis, Evie W10 Pembs Cty NT
3 Weston, Ben M12 Pembroke NT _ 3 Pitans, Caitlin R W11 SwanseaAq NT
4 Stark, Tala W13 Pembs Cty NT _ 4 Kaill-Franks, Nia W11 Pembs Cty NT
5 Thomas, Rhys M13 Pembs Cty NT _ 5 Jones, Dafydd M11 Amman Valley NT
6  Elmes, Max M12 Carmarthen NT _ 6  Morris, Ffion H W11 Pembs Cty NT
7  Hall, Isabelle W12 Pembs Cty NT _ 7  Griffiths, Isla W10 Pembs Cty NT
8 Hall, Ellena W12 Pembs Cty NT _ 8 Powell, Nina W10 Pembs Cty NT
Heat 4 of 6 Finals Heat 4 of 15 Finals
1 Burt, Caio M13 Llanelli NT _ 1 Backen, Freddie M11 Pembs Cty NT
2 Li, Lucy Xinshi W13 SwanseaAq NT _ 2 Davies, Betsi W11 Pembs Cty NT
3 Davies, Gethin M14 Pembs Cty NT _ 3 Berner, Kiana W11 Aberystwyth NT
4 Galbraith, Elian M14 Llanelli NT _ 4 Philpott, Lowri S14 W12 Llanelli NT
5 Jones, Jack M14 Pembs Cty NT _ 5 Donaldson, Jack M11 Amman Valley NT
6  Snellgrove, Chloe W13 Amman Valley NT _ 6  Griffiths, Elizabeth W11 Pembs Cty NT
7  Smith, Ben M13 Pembs Cty NT _ 7 Roberts, Grace W11 Celtic Dolphins NT
8 Thompson, Freya W13 Pembs Cty NT _ 8 Aggett, Coraline W11 Amman Valley NT
Heat 5 of6 Finals Heat 5o0f15 Finals
1  Ostrowski, Julia W14 Pembs Cty NT _ 1 George, Kieran M12 Pembs Cty NT
2 Clissold, Bronwyn W15 Pembs Cty NT _ 2 Chadwick, Thomas M13 NEAY NT
3 Morgan, Catrin W16 Amman Valley NT _ 3 Patterson, Ollie M13 Pembs Cty NT
4 Mason, Phoebe W13 Pembs Cty 7:2231 4 Francis, Emily-Rose W13 Pembs Cty NT
5 Dyde, Pheobe W11 Pembroke 7:50.18 _ 5 Thomas, Tristan W13 Pembs Cty NT
6 Miles, Megan W15 Pembs Cty NT _ 6  Stacey, Jessica W13 Amman Valley NT
7  Bruce, Skye W14 Pembs Cty NT _ 7 Jones, Taine M13 Llanelli NT
8 Green, Matilda W14 Pembs Cty NT _ 8 Lewis, Megan W12 NEAY NT
Heat 6 of 6 Finals Heat 6 of 15 Finals
1 Gibbs, Harriet W15 Nofio S Gar 6:4135 _ 1 Webb, EfaM W13 Amman Valley NT
2 Baker, Chloe W14 Swansea Aq 6:2848 _ 2 Lammin, Alesha W14 Pembroke NT
3 Morgan, Ben M14 Pembs Cty 6:24.12 3 Crotty, Beau M12 Pembroke 4:47.66
4 Fletcher, Owen T M16 Pembs Cty 5:1635 _ 4 Price, Riley M9  Pembroke 4:23.00
5 Richards, Alexander M15 CO Manch Aq 6:1549 5 Prevel, Sebastian M12 Pembroke 4:39.72
6  Deacon, Cameron M13 Rhondda 6:24.17 6  Treinis, Lucian M9  Pembroke 4:58.40
7  Burt, Teyan M16 Llanelli 6:39.42 7 Jones, Jack M14 Pembs Cty NT
8 Stewart, Finlay M15 Llanelli 6:46.85 8 Maclean, Daichi M13 Llanelli NT




Amman Valley Nov 2023

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:24 AM 05/11/2023 Page 2

Amman Valley Development Meet 2023 - 12/11/2023
Meet Program - Session 2 (Warmup 12.10 - 1.00)

Heat 7 Finals (#202 Mixed 9 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
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Taylor, Jasper B
John, Annabel
Hounsell, Isla
Morgan, Thomas W
0'Mahoney, Cameron P
Jarrold, Tilly

Prince, Edith S
Shelmerdine, Holly
8 of 15 Finals
Lewis, Gethin R
Evans, Wolfgang
Edwards, Ffion
Roberts Mylan, Sophie I
Percival, Bella
Higgins, Finley |
Williams, Lois G
Richardson, Beca

9 of 15 Finals
Morgan, lolah
Gardner-Rolfe, Mia G
Noden, Rory
Mcfarlane, Una
Griffiths, Ffion
Twynam, Philip
Smith, Herbie C
Williams, April M
10 of 15 Finals
Dyde, Pheobe

Smith, Jacob
Williams, Fay P
Jenkins, Elli
Beasley, Evaleigh D
Davies, Elizabeth
Hnoiana, Valentyna
Antwhistle, Isaac ]
11 of 15 Finals
Davies-Thomas, Cai ]
Evans, Annie
Richards, Amber
Lewis, Cian

Bruce, Kiera
Harwood, Jack
Thomas, Rhys
Smudzinski, Max M
12 of 15 Finals
Griffiths, Amelia
Chapman, Olivia
Upton-Boorman, Isabella
Peach, Eliza M
Huang, Peidong
Kazmiruk, Anastasiia
Davies, Isabella
Andreassen, Freya

M11
w13
w11
M11
M9
w9
W9
w9

M9
M9
W12
Wi1
Wi1
M11
w11
w13

w9
W11
M11
W12
W12
M13
M12
w9

Wi1
M11
W10
w12
w10
W10
W11
M11

M14
W12
W14
M13
w13
M12
M13
M11

w13
W13
W13
W15
M13
W12
W12
w12

Swansea Aq
Pembroke
Pembroke
Swansea Aq
NEAY
Pembroke
Swansea Aq

Pembroke

Swansea Aq
Pembroke
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Celtic Dolphins
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Pembroke
Swansea Aq
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembroke
Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Pembroke
Pembs Cty
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Pembs Cty
Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq
NEAY

Celtic Dolphins
NEAY

Pembs Cty
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Nofio S Gar
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Amman Valley
Llanelli

Amman Valley

4:17.11
3:59.38
3:47.47
3:34.59
3:46.40
3:59.08
4:01.62
4:22.71

3:33.74
3:29.62
3:28.71
3:23.84
3:26.28
3:29.59
3:30.27
3:34.25

3:16.86
3:12.63
3:11.38
3:09.86
3:11.21
3:11.68
3:14.70
3:18.30

3:04.48
3:02.35
3:01.81
2:58.19
2:59.74
3:02.06
3:04.00
3:06.70

2:53.54
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2:49.31
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2:47.10
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2:42.95
2:41.50
2:42.20
2:43.19
2:46.13
2:49.28

Heat 13 of 15 Finals

1 Collyer, Tirion W12 SwanseaAq 2:38.17
2 Jenkins, Alexandra G W13 SwanseaAq 2:37.16
3 Hale, Oliver S M12 SwanseaAq 2:36.14
4 Thomas, Nikita W14 Llanelli 2:32.91
5 Edwards, Isabel W14 SwanseaAq 2:33.73
6 Davies, Gethin M14 Pembs Cty 2:37.08
7  Williams-Kivell, Izabella W14 SwanseaAq 2:37.66
8 Davies, Ava-Rose W10 Llanelli 2:39.28
Heat 14 of 15 Finals
1 Green, Matilda W14 Pembs Cty 2:31.72
2 Thomas, Rhian W15 Pembs Cty 2:28.30
3 Clissold, Bronwyn W15 Pembs Cty 2:27.70
4 Phillips, loan M13 NEAY 2:24.61
5 Goss, Lucia W11 Celtic Dolphins 2:27.36
6  Williams, Thomas M13 Nofio S Gar 2:27.72
7  Hnoianyi, Andrii M14 Swansea Aq 2:29.10
8 Davies,IslaF W10 SwanseaAq 2:32.46
Heat 15 o0f 15 Finals
1 Philpott, Ffion W14 Nofio S Gar 2:23.34
2 Koriakovtsey, Illia M16 Swansea Aq 2:20.30
3 Williams, Hollie W16 NofioS Gar 2:19.06
4 Sanorjo, Angelo A M17 Swansea Aq 2:14.72
5 Galbraith, Elian M14 Llanelli 2:18.80
6 Burns, Freya W12 SwanseaAq 2:19.10
7  Arnold, Lily W15 Pembs Cty 2:20.30
8 Read, William M15 SwanseaAq 2:24.60

Event 203 Mixed 9 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of4 Finals
1
2
3 Morgan, lolah W9  Pembroke NT
4 Summerfield, Lucy W11 Llanelli NT
5 Gil Wood, Elena W11 SwanseaAq NT
6
7
8

Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Dyde, Pheobe W11 Pembroke NT
2 George, Ellie W12 RctSquad NT
3 Hall, Isabelle W12 Pembs Cty NT
4 Reed, Bella W12 Rhondda NT
5 Fowler, Maisie W12 RctSquad NT
6 Smith, Declan M12 Amman Valley NT
7 Evans, Sam M11 Pembroke NT
8

Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Li, Lucy Xinshi W13 SwanseaAq NT
2 Lythgoe, Manon H W14 SwanseaAq NT
3 Roberts Mylan, Ffion C W11 SwanseaAq 3:44.93
4 Mason, Phoebe W13 Pembs Cty 3:23.25
5 Dash, Amelie W12 Pembs Cty 3:23.92
6 Gardner-Rolfe, Mia G W11 SwanseaAq 4:06.57
7  Smith, Ben M13 Pembs Cty NT
8 Bissicks, Cari H W12 SwanseaAq NT



Amman Valley Nov 2023 HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:24 AM 05/11/2023 Page 3
Amman Valley Development Meet 2023 - 12/11/2023
Meet Program - Session 2 (Warmup 12.10 - 1.00)

Heat 4 Finals (#203 Mixed 9 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly)

1 Richards, Alexander M15 CO Manch Aq 3:09.03
2 Catling, Freya W15 Celtic Dolphins 3:06.87
3 Lewis, Lowri W17 NEAY 2:37.05 _
4 Sanorjo, Angelo A M17 SwanseaAq 2:2823
5 Fletcher, Owen T M16 Pembs Cty 2:31.70
6 Arnold, Lily W15 Pembs Cty 2:5842
7  Cooksey-Owen, Ruby W12 Rhondda 3:0836 _
8 Thompson, Freya W13 Pembs Cty 3:2208 _

Event 204 Mixed 9-11 400 SC Meter Medley Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
1 I
2 Swansea Aq B NT _
1) Lewis, Gethin R M9 2) Lloyd, Vincent-Owen N M10
3) Roberts Mylan, Ffion C W11 4) Williams, Fay P W10
3 Amman Valley A NT _
4 Pembs Cty A NT _
5 Swansea Aq A NT _
1) Hnoiana, Valentyna W11 2) Antwhistle, Isaac ] M11
3) Davies, Isla F W10 4) Smudzinski, Max M M11
6 Pembs Cty B NT _

Event 205 Mixed 12-14 400 SC Meter Medley Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
1 -
2 Pembs Cty B NT _
3 Amman Valley A NT _
4 Pembs Cty A NT _
5 Swansea Aq A NT _
1) Burns, Freya W12 2) Lythgoe, Manon H W14
3) Hnoianyi, Andrii M14 4) Hale, Oliver S M12
6 Swansea Aq B NT
1) Huang, Peidong M13 2) Bissicks, Cari H W12
3) Coffey, Cora-leigh KW13 4) Smith, Herbie C M12
Event 206 Mixed 15 & Over 400 SC Meter Medley Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
1 N
Pembs Cty A NT _
Pembs Cty B NT
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